Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Doubles Event

Name
Addison, Christopher
Beck, Nick
Belden, Brad
Bellino, Anthony
Bird, Todd
Bledsoe, Jesse
Boe, Justin
Bright, Ron
Broaden, Antoine
Conn, Scott
Costello, Jim
Cruse, Kyle
Cummings, Gary
Cunningham, Michael
Dunlap, Brad
Esten, Paul
Ethington, Bob
Fry, Jeremy
Gilley, Bill
Godfrey, Jeff
Goode, Samantha
Griggs, Jeremy
Gronefeld, Robbie
Guinn, Cameron
Hairapetian, Nick
Harris, Cedric
Hodge, Saily
Holt, Jeff
Huddleston, Jonathan
Huddleston, Stacy
Kaiser, Tone
Kaminski, David
Lander, John
Lawless, Chris
Luckett, Nicholas
Mancini, Lindo
Manuel, Andrew
Mathis, Mark
McCanless, James Sr.
Meftert, James
Merideth, Alex
Merritt, Danny
Moore, Jonathan
Mullet, Judy
Pauley, Clarence

- Brackets |

$50
$30
$430
$25
$25
$175
$35
$25
$20
$25
$10
$25
$125
$20
$45
$50
$50
$10
$210
$80
$35
$60
$25
$10
$25
$10
$35
$45
$10
$10
$25
$60
$100
$45
$10
$25
$10
$25
$100
$50
$10
$25
$35
$35
$60

Sidepots |

Total
$50
$30

$430
$25
$25

$175
$35
$25
$20
$25
$10
$25
$125
$20
$45
$50
$50
$10
$210
$80
$35
$60
$25
$10
$25
$10
$35
$45
$10
$10
$25
$60
$100
$45
$10
$25
$10
$25
$100
$50
$10
$25
$35
$35
$60

Signature

2025 Doubles Event Braxion



Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Doubles Event

Name
Peterson, Kurt
Petter, Mike
Pryor-Shiloff, Chris
Racino, Ryan
Radant, Rod
Ray, James
Rehmeier, Taylor
Sebourn, Jim
Sesco, Jerry
Shipley, Patrick
Sorensen, James
Starks, Marcus
Thiry, Michael
Tkacik, Tim
Underwood, Carl
VanDeusen, Philip
Wallerstein, Michael
Weber, Michael
White, Belen
White, Kenny
Wiedling, Rob Jr
Williams, Patrick
Wilt, Joshua
Wright, Andrew
Zenda, Zachary
Total Payout

- Brackets |

$42.50
$25
$25
$100
$75
$175
$180
$35
$25
$35
$50
$10
$40
$10
$50
$25
$10
$170
$10
$10
$60
$10

$17.50
$10
$25

$3570

Total
$42.50
$25
$25
$100
$75
$175
$180
$35
$25
$35
$50
$10
$40
$10
$50
$25
$10
$170
$10
$10
$60
$10
$17.50
$10
$25
$3570

Signature



