Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Doubles Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Addison, Christopher	\$50		\$50	
Beck, Nick	\$30		\$30	
Belden, Brad	\$430		\$430	
Bellino, Anthony	\$25		\$25	
Bird, Todd	\$25		\$25	
Bledsoe, Jesse	\$175		\$175	
Boe, Justin	\$35		\$35	
Bright, Ron	\$25		\$25	
Broaden, Antoine	\$20		\$20	
Conn, Scott	\$25		\$25	
Costello, Jim	\$10		\$10	
Cruse, Kyle	\$25		\$25	
Cummings, Gary	\$125		\$125	
Cunningham, Michael	\$20		\$20	
Dunlap, Brad	\$45		\$45	
Esten, Paul	\$50		\$50	
Ethington, Bob	\$50		\$50	
Fry, Jeremy	\$10		\$10	
Gilley, Bill	\$210		\$210	
Godfrey, Jeff	\$80		\$80	
Goode, Samantha	\$35		\$35	
Griggs, Jeremy	\$60		\$60	
Gronefeld, Robbie	\$25		\$25	
Guinn, Cameron	\$10		\$10	
Hairapetian, Nick	\$25		\$25	
Harris, Cedric	\$10		\$10	
Hodge, Sally	\$35		\$35	
Holt, Jeff	\$45		\$45	
Huddleston, Jonathan	\$10		\$10	
Huddleston, Stacy	\$10		\$10	
Kaiser, Tone	\$25		\$25	
Kaminski, David	\$60		\$60	
Lander, John	\$100		\$100	
Lawless, Chris	\$45		\$45	
Luckett, Nicholas	\$10		\$10	
Mancini, Lindo	\$25		\$25	
Manuel, Andrew	\$10		\$10	
Mathis, Mark	\$25		\$25	
McCanless, James Sr.	\$100		\$100	
Meffert, James	\$50		\$50	
Merideth, Alex	\$10		\$10	
Merritt, Danny	\$25		\$25	
Moore, Jonathan	\$35		\$35	
Mullet, Judy	\$35		\$35	
Pauley, Clarence	\$60		\$60	
r autey, Clarence	φου		φυυ	

Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2025 Doubles Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Peterson, Kurt	\$42.50		\$42.50	
Petter, Mike	\$25		\$25	
Pryor-Shiloff, Chris	\$25		\$25	
Racino, Ryan	\$100		\$100	
Radant, Rod	\$75		\$75	
Ray, James	\$175		\$175	
Rehmeier, Taylor	\$180		\$180	
Sebourn, Jim	\$35		\$35	
Sesco, Jerry	\$25		\$25	
Shipley, Patrick	\$35		\$35	
Sorensen, James	\$50		\$50	
Starks, Marcus	\$10		\$10	
Thiry, Michael	\$40		\$40	
Tkacik, Tim	\$10		\$10	
Underwood, Carl	\$50		\$50	
VanDeusen, Philip	\$25		\$25	
Wallerstein, Michael	\$10		\$10	
Weber, Michael	\$170		\$170	
White, Belen	\$10		\$10	
White, Kenny	\$10		\$10	
Wiedling, Rob Jr	\$60		\$60	
Williams, Patrick	\$10		\$10	
Wilt, Joshua	\$17.50		\$17.50	
Wright, Andrew	\$10		\$10	
Zenda, Zachary	\$25		\$25	
Total Payout	\$3570		\$3570	